
 

 

 

 

Public Price List 2025 – Adults 
 

Course Fees 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks Number of hours per week Course start dates 

Cultural Programme 
(mornings) 

£440 £770 £1160  £1550
15 hours of conversation 

classes and cultural activities  29
th

 June 2025 
13

th
 July 2025 

27
th

 July 2025 
3rd August 2025 

Professional Programme 
(afternoons) 

15% discount when taken with  
Cultural Programme 

£355 £670 £1000 £1320 
10 hours of  

classroom based  
Professional English 

One to One  
(double lessons only) 

£110 per double lesson, £40 per extra participant 
Available 

year  round 

Junior Social Programme 
(For adults who wish to join 

their children in the afternoons) 

£70 
Per adult per week 

29th June 2025 
13th July 2025 
27th.July 2025 

3rd August 2025 

Work Experience  
(EU Nationals only) 

We will only be offering a limited 
number of placements so we would 

recommend booking early.  
Available to students aged 16+ 

 £300 per week
Available 

 year round

 

 
Extra Information 
 

Included in the fees 
All course materials 
Course certificate 
Refreshments at break and lunch times 
Access to all school facilities 
Social activities excluding optional evenings 

Not included in the fees 
£75 Registration fee 
Transfers  
Insurance 
Special diets £30 per week 

 

 

 
Accommodation Fees 

 

Homestay - Full board, private bedroom £260 per week 

Homestay Plus -Full board, private bedroom, guarantee of a higher 
standard of home.  
Private bathroom must be requested if required 

£330 per week 

Private apartment (self-catering) 
Must be occupied with at least one person over the age of 25.  
During the summer (30.6.25 – 17.8.25) at least 60% of occupants 
must follow a course at the Globe 

£600per week, 1-3 beds 
£750 per week, 4-6 beds 

£900 per week, all apartments between  
30.6.25 – 17.8.25 
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